O FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION
40 FT
6005 MC NALLY ALL

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

7-¥1-79

1-20-81
7=-18-83

10-8-96
9-17-98

3-6-00

12-23-02
5-30-03

WINKLE CLIFFORD JR &

BEITY ANN

WINKLE CLIFFORD JR

JUERGENS, U TIMOTHY & JACQUELINE R
COOK DWIGHT H & KARAN E

COOK KARAN ELIZABETH

BANK ONE TRUST COMPANY
BANK ONE COLUMBUS NA

PAM LLC
BLAIR NANCY A

NO CF.
C.F. 8.00
C.F. 31.00

C.F. none

SP 25,000
SP NO FEE

S.P. 18,000
SP 53,900




